

Onto the fast track with Solar-Log WEB Enerest™ 4

Solare Datensysteme GmbH launches the new online portal Solar-Log WEB Enerest™ 4

Fast. Powerful. Easy to use: Solar-Log™ launches the new Solar-Log WEB Enerest™ 4. The company releases the current release for the completely new developed monitoring platform for the market and users.



Solar-Log WEB Enerest™ 4 is site monitoring at the highest level. Individual site management in fleets allows sites to be sorted according to the requirements of the user group. Views can be customized according to the requirements of the user group. Detailed failure analysis and fast problem solving prevent yield losses and secure the investment. This guarantees the user a reduced time and financial budget.

Seamless communication between the WEB, data loggers and the individual components ensures that any problems are quickly detected, and yield losses are avoided at all times. An easy-to-use user and system administration offers extensive possibilities for filtering, grouping and views exactly according to the needs and wishes of the respective user, whether by region, system type, service contract or any other specification.

Thanks to the structured display, the user never loses the overview. Solar-Log WEB Enerest™ 4 provides an intelligent compilation of individual plant information in real time, which is important for error analysis. This enables fast error analysis, faster troubleshooting and thus a smooth workflow.

"The development of the new online monitoring platform was a great challenge for Solar-Log™, it was our objective here to integrate the user into the innovation process right from the start. This requires from us an adjustment of the current working methods in product development, we see a lot of added value in future development and can align our products and services even better with the requirements of the users", says Benjamin Groetzner, responsible product manager at Solare Datensysteme GmbH about the new portal.

Solar-Log™ Press Contact

Holger Schroth; Director Marketing Solare Datensysteme GmbH Fuhrmannstarße 9 72351 Geislingen-Binsdorf, Germany

Telefon: +49 (0) 7428 9418 501, E-Mail: marketing@solar-log.com

Solar-Log.com |@SolarLogTM